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Klasyfikacja: K40

Msc Zawodnik
GOC- KOZAKIEWICZ Marta
JAKOWICZ Agnieszka
KWIATKOWSKA Agnieszka
KAMINSKA-SZULC Joanna
ATRASZKIEWICZ Magda
SACEWICZ Monika
URBANSKA Ewa

N o bk WN P

Znaleziono 7 wynik(éw)

Organizator:
Data:
Miejsce:
Dystans:

Numer
694
745
701
712
700
746
710

EUCO SUSZ TRIATHLON 2016 - DYSTANS SREDNI

Urzad Miejski w Suszu

2016-06-26
Susz
113 km

Klub

LABOSPORT

LABOSPORT
F3TEAM
LADOSPORT
TRISPACE / ATOS

Kategoria
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40
K40

Kara

Punkt pomiarowy: 92,0 km

Plywanie
1.9km  Poz [ 17.3km
00:34:54 176 00:02:32  00:30:37
00:40:23 412 00:03:40 00:34:37
00:42:40 471 00:05:18 00:36:23
00:50:00 563 00:03:46 00:36:11
00:53:03 578 00:04:43  00:34:25
00:47:27 550 00:03:12 00:39:09
00:39:55 387 00:02:37  00:29:43

B4A4SP&GRT

INTELIGENTHE ZAWODY SPORTOWE

Rower

62.3km 90km
01:50:07 02:42:11
02:10:34 03:13:37
02:12:10 03:18:21
02:10:54 03:14:36
02:06:34 03:11:30
02:20:33 03:26:25
01:47:27

Poz
325
548
561
553
543
566

BASPGRT

Bieg


http://b4sport.pl
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